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ALL HOG INVENTORY – DECEMBER 1, 2008 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 

(Head)

Clinton 
 
De Kalb 
 
Henry 
 
Livingston 
 
Hancock 
 
Knox 
 
Pike 
 
Greene 
 
Jasper 
 
Edgar 

232,400 
 

221,900 
 

162,600 
 

162,600 
 

138,200 
 

132,500 
 

126,100 
 

121,900 
 

114,300 
 

96,500 
 

 
THOUSAND HEAD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 50 
 
 
50 to 79.9 
 
 
80 to 99.9 
 
 
100 or more 


